Rank
General-Gender

Category Gender

1.1 ALL Male
2,2 ALL Male
3,3 ALL Male
4,4 ALL Male
5,5 ALL Male
6,6 ALL Male
7,7 ALL Male
8,8 ALL Male
9,9 ALL Male
10, 10 ALL Male
11,11 ALL Male
12,12 ALL Male
13,13 ALL Male
14,14 ALL Male
15,1 ALL Female
16, 15 ALL Male
17,16 ALL Male
18,17 ALL Male
19,18 ALL Male
20,19 ALL Male
21,2 ALL Female
22,20 ALL Male
23,3 ALL Female
24,21 ALL Male
25,22 ALL Male
26,23 ALL Male
27,24 ALL Male

BIB

687

375

650

150

975

646

347

536

721

252

679

731

452

442

955

502

965

539

537

201

394

599

533

560

333

569

210

Name

NIKOZ NMONHPEAX

MAProz rlANNOYAHZ

rQProx rAMAIQANNOY

NIKOS DIMITRIADIS

ANAZTAZIOZ ®OYENTEZX

AHMHTPHE
MAMNAAOTIANNAKHE

XPHZTOZ BOPBHX

ANAPEAZ MANETAZ

ZABBAX 2MANOYAHZ

SPIRYDON PAPPAS

AOANAZIOZ METPOIMOYAOZ

IQANNHX XTE®ANHZ

ANTQNHZ KAMOIANNATOZX

BAZIAHZ KAAOIEPOIOYAOZ

POTEINH KOAOKA

HAIAZ KPHTIKOZ

ALEXANDER KANTE

MANATMQTHX MANETAX

ANTQNIOZ MANETAZ

IOANNIS TSIGKANOS

NANATMQTA AHMAKAKOY

MANNHX NEZTOPIAHZ

EAIZABET MATIAKOY

OEOAOZHZ MHTZIOIMOYAOZ

NMaProz APAAMHZ

STEAIOZ MMAKPATZAX

CHIP LAITINEN

Club

LA SPORTIVA TEAM GREECE

KOYPOZ AIINNAZ

ACTIVE MONKEYS

MYATHLETE

MIKRO JIM

SPARTANCROSS

OTI NA'NAI

ATHENS

REAL MADRIT

ISALOS RUNNING TEAM/ALL
TERRAIN RUNNERS

MYATHLETE - CHOZEN

FAZ INZOZ

MERENDA TRAIL TEAM

Salomon Hellas

SPARTANCROSS

OTI NA'NAI

OTI NA'NAI

SUMMIT RUNNERS ERMIONIDA

ORANGE MOUNTAIN TEAM, ACTIVE

MONKEYS
XQPADA

MARINE TRAFFIC

SOLEMATES

SPARTANCROSS

ISALOS/ALL TERRAIN

NONE

Gefiri Rock Finish 10km

0:52:21.826
(00:52:21)

0:56:36.336
(00:56:35)
0:56:19.480
(00:56:18)
1:01:49.983
(01:01:49)
1:03:03.740
(01:03:02)

1:03:10.906
(01:03:07)

1:02:10.226
(01:02:09)

1:05:20.543
(01:05:19)
1:05:32.896
(01:05:32)
1:11:50.133
(01:11:49)
1:13:38.303
(01:13:37)
1:14:13.963
(01:14:10)
1:15:02.523
(01:15:00)
1:16:12.746
(01:16:09)
1:17:45.053
(01:17:31)
1:18:33.070
(01:18:24)
1:19:23.496
(01:19:21)
1:19:50.073
(01:19:42)
1:19:50.836
(01:19:45)
1:20:29.343
(01:20:21)
1:21:10.460
(01:21:09)
1:21:12.100
(01:21:10)
1:21:27.420
(01:21:22)
1:22:22.210
(01:22:18)
1:23:16.246
(01:23:12)
1:24:03.053
(01:23:55)
1:24:20.553
(01:24:14)
1:24:34.666
(01:24:28)
1:24:42.650
(01:24:26)
1:25:14.590
(01:24:55)
1:25:46.086
(01:25:43)
1:26:05.006
(01:26:04)

1:26:26.663
(01:26:24)

1:03:28.023
(01:03:24)

1:06:02.793
(01:05:49)
1:07:27.570
(01:07:19)
1:07:36.400
(01:07:34)
1:07:11.353
(01:07:04)
1:09:01.163
(01:08:55)
1:08:47.750
(01:08:39)
1:09:07.343
(01:09:06)
1:09:10.610
(01:09:08)
1:09:16.226
(01:09:10)
1:09:14.306
(01:09:10)
1:09:17.853
(01:09:14)
1:11:58.293
(01:11:50)
1:11:45.100
(01:11:38)
1:12:15.680
(01:12:09)
1:12:57.433
(01:12:41)
1:13:02.460
(01:12:43)
1:12:54.506
(01:12:51)
1:13:54.806
(01:13:54)

1:14:10.850
(01:14:08)



Rank
28,4

29,25

30, 26

31,27

32,28

33,29

34,5

35,30

36,6

37,31

38, 32

39,7

40, 33

41,34

42,8

43,35

44,36

45,37

46, 38

47,39

48 , 40

49 , 41

50, 42

51,9

52,10

53,43

54,44

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

BIB
961

296

484

963

792

341

967

490

225

791

740

647

649

782

617

429

641

358

352

531

769

289

183

422

911

777

192

Name

BAZIAIKH TZIMA

FOTIOS TSOUNIS

FEQPTIOZ KONTOKQXTAZ

FEQPIIOZ AOYKAX

Z[MTYPOZ XAZAKOZ

EYZTAGIOZ BAZIAEIOY

ZODIA XTEPTIOY

ZANNHZ KOYKOYMIAAOZ

KALOGERI MARIA

ZQTHPIOZ XAPITOX

MIXAAHZ ZXOINAZ

ANAZTAZIA NANAAOIANNH

NIKOZ MNMAMNAAOTINOYAOZ

ANNAMAPIA XAAIAA

OEOKTIZTH NTOYMANH

Z[MYPIAQN
OEOAOZOIMNOYAOZ

MIXAAHZ NMANTOZ

BAZIAHZ BOYPAOYMHZ

MNMANNHZ BOYATAPHZ

AHMHTPIOZ
AYMIMEPOINOYAOZ

NIKOZ TYMIMANIAHX

CHRISTOS TSAROUCHAS

KOSTIS KAPOKAKIS

IQANNA ZIQI'A

EAENH EZAPXOY

XPHZTOZ ®PATKOZ

VASILIOS KIOSSIS

Club

EPAZITEXNHX

KINISIS GYM

ROYAL CROSSFIT

A.Z. AIONYZOZ AMOIKAEIAX

TPAXINA

ANE=APTHTH

XAPITOZ RUNNER TEAM

FREE RUNNERS

SPARTANCROSS

ATBR

ATBR

MERENDA TEAM

SMAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ

ATBR

BYRON RUNNERS

AQY.

OTI NA'NAI

ATBR

PILABOX

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

PERSONAL TRAINER

Gefiri Rock Finish 10km
1:14:08.703  1:26:44.926
(01:14:06) (01:26:42)
1:27:50.010
(01:27:36)
1:28:20.743
(01:28:10)
1:28:43.820
(01:28:42)
1:29:59.293
(01:29:40)
1:30:16.896
(01:30:02)
1:30:22.913
(01:30:21)
1:30:35.380
(01:30:24)
1:30:56.820
(01:30:54)
1:31:21.426
(01:31:18)
1:31:51.836
(01:31:42)
1:31:56.650
(01:31:54)
1:32:01.030
(01:31:56)
1:32:01.460
(01:31:57)
1:32:55.050
(01:32:51)
1:33:18.020
(01:33:16)
1:33:34.300
(01:33:29)
1:33:40.660
(01:33:28)
1:34:10.743
(01:34:07)
1:34:58.646
(01:34:56)
1:35:18.446
(01:35:14)
1:35:31.346
(01:35:25)
1:35:31.790
(01:35:30)
1:35:46.113
(01:35:43)
1:36:24.573
(c-im)
1:36:25.543
(01:36:23)

1:37:02.570
(01:36:49)

1:14:01.520
(01:13:51)

1:15:14.043
(01:15:12)
1:17:51.060
(01:17:32)
1:16:32.053
(01:16:17)
1:17:02.050
(01:17:00)
1:18:27.620
(01:18:16)

1:17:59.540
(01:17:57)

1:18:14.926
(01:18:05)
1:18:33.386
(01:18:31)
1:18:13.030
(01:18:08)
1:18:06.396
(01:18:02)
1:18:25.116
(01:18:21)
1:19:30.860
(01:19:29)
1:19:37.870
(01:19:32)
1:20:13.076
(01:20:00)
1:18:44.853
(01:18:41)
1:20:00.126
(01:19:57)
1:21:46.323
(01:21:42)
1:20:49.240
(01:20:42)
1:20:33.320
(01:20:31)
1:21:41.663
(01:21:39)
1:23:26.740
(i)
1:22:28.246
(01:22:26)

1:22:33.296
(01:22:20)



Rank Category Gender BIB Name Club Gefiri Rock Finish 10km
1:24:07.973 1:37:18.540

55 , 45 ALL Male 464 BASIAEIOS KAPPAS - 012400)  (01:37-11)
56 , 46 ALL Male 770 XAPAAAMIMOZ TYMMANIAHE ~ATBR 1:(%?;::12%:%3? 1:(?)2::53%:%%?
57, 47 ALL Male 555 AHMHTPHS MEMOS MARINE TRAFFIC 15(%51::‘;95-:23()’ 15(?621:%%-:53881)5
58 , 48 ALL Male 268 MANOS SIKINIOTIS AYTONOMOZ 1:(%31:3%}%%()) 1:(?)%:1359':%?1())
59, 11 ALL  Female 616 BAIANTOTSIA SOLEMATES 15(%";:2%;?()’ 15(%2%%:%2())
60, 49 ALL Male 127 ELEFTHERIOS BENISIS TPAXINA 1:(%?;1262-%1()) 11(%?%%—2%‘)5
61, 50 ALL Male 606 KQNITANTINOS NIKOAAOY S RUNNERS KEPATEA 1:(%";:296-:%‘:‘)’? 1:(‘(‘)115:3;?-:%2?
62, 51 ALL Male 766 NIKOZ TZIPOZ INTER MATHSIQON 1:2(*%1_:2_1_:-_7_)70 1:4(2_3_?_6_5:-_53)73
63, 52 ALL Male 966 OANAZHEZ MAATEZOS 11(%‘?;%-2%? 11(‘(‘)215:3?-:23;?
64,53 ALL Male 686 MMAMIMHS MOAITHE TPAXINA 1:(%‘2123;-:652? 13(?)21121?-%3?
65 54 ALL Male 677 ETPATOE ATOMIKA 1:27:34.070  1:42:26.643

NETPOMANATMQTAKHZ (01:27:29) (01:42:22)
1:28:52.586 1:43:26.360

66, 55 ALL Male 656 MQPFOT MAPASYPHS MAOK Sroans  o1aa0)
67,56 ALL Male 509 AHMHTPHE KYPIAKIAHE KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP 1:(%91’::‘;‘;%? 1:(‘(‘)31’::1%':%2()’
68,57 ALL Male 951 KQONSTANTINOZ FEQPFIAKOS 1:(%{3::%%:%21? 1:(?)?;::3‘;{:3%?
69,58 ALL Male 583 KQNSTANTINOS MMESSAS  LEPANTO RUN 1:(%51‘::‘;98':;%‘)) 1:(‘(‘)3;:3%:3%?
70, 59 ALL Male 506 APIYPHE KPIOAPOYAAS IRUN MAGAZINE 1:(%?:257}365? 1:(?)?;911?{:91‘(13())
71,60 ALL Male 784 AAESANAPOS XAAKIAZ XAP1TOE RUNNER TEAM 1:(%51‘::1258':5151’:)” 1:(‘(‘)‘21:11-:%‘;?
e e
73,61 ALL Male 343 NIKOZ BAZIAOMOYAOS gEHL?ﬁgESEHULE ATHEN 1:(%21:%88%2? 1:(‘(‘)5;:3‘95-:?1’%()’

SPIZZICHINO LYDWINE OLIVE ) 1:45:47.570
ALEXANDRE (01:45:32)

1:30:42.010 1:45:48.770

74,13 ALL Female 112

75,14 ALL  Female 628 ZA®EIPOYAA MAAOYKH MERENDA 5092)  (014538)
76,62 ALL Male 788 AHMHTPHE XAPAAAMMAKHE MERENDA TEAM 1:(?6(3:%%-23:)3 1:(‘(‘)51::1%%%()’
e s
78, 64 ALL Male 593 BASIAHZ MMOYZIEKOS BYRON'S RUNNERS 15(?611%11':‘2%()) 15(‘(‘)?:335'%12?
79,65 ALL Male 447 FABPIHA KAMMANHE SAY EAEYSINAS 1:(%2:;?3%}3%? 1:(?)?:;3%%17?
80, 66 ALL Male 962 XAPAAAMMOS SKAABENITHE 15(%11:%?8265()’ 15(‘(‘)?:1%-:%%?
81,15 ALL  Female 654 MAPIA MAMANTQNIOY 1:31:08.213  1:46:40.940

(01:30:58)  (01:46:31)



Rank
82,16

83, 67

84,68

85,69

86,17

87,18

88,19

89,70

90, 20

91,21

92,22

93,23

94,24

95,71

96,72

97,73

98,74

99,75

100, 25

101,76

102,77

103,78

104,79

105, 26

106 , 80

107 , 81

108 , 82

Category Gender

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB
211

474

787

714

496

145

221

118

224

620

265

431

698

187

402

640

359

558

682

174

618

968

607

136

153

425

660

Name

VALERIA LAITINEN

ANE=ANAPOX KIZXAZ

BAITEAHZ XAPAAAMIMAKHZ

AHMHTPIOZ ZEAOYAHX

ZTAYPOYAA KOYZAGANA

AUDE DE ROUSSY DE SALES

LIBBY LYONS

GEORGIOS
ANGELAKOPOULOS

ZACHAROULA MAKRI

MAPIA OBPENOBITZ

ROBERTA ROSIO

EAENH ©EOAOI oY

EYA PHIOY

PETROS KATSAVIS

AEYTEPHZ AIKAIOZ

MANTEAHZ MANTEAIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ BOYPAOYMHZ

ZTYNIANOZ MEPTZANHX

KATEPINA NETZA

ANESTIS GRAMMOZIS

AGANAZIOZ NTOYNTOYMHZ

KAPANAZHZ HAIAZ

EYAITEAOX NIKOAOIOYAOXZ

ALEXANDRA CLERGET

MARC DORFMEISTER

NMANNOZ ZQIPA®OZ

EAEYOEPIOZ MAZTOX

Club
NONE

RUN4FUN

MERENDA TEAM

ATBR

RUNNINGREECE

LONDON

#NOTARUNNER

MERENDA TEAM

KAZTPO

RUNNINGREECE

2AY EAEYZINAZ

2AYE

HYDRA RUNNERS

SOLEMATES

ANE=APTHTOZ

BYRON RUNNERS

ATBR

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT

ANEY

ANE=APTHTOZX

CHALANDRI

ATHENS' FRENCHIES

VOULA

FREE RUNNERS

Gefiri Rock Finish 10km
1:30:59.553 1:47:03.256
(01:30:52) (01:46:56)
1:31:02.800 1:47:26.440
(01:30:47) (01:47:11)
1:31:17.393  1:47:31.806
(01:31:07) (01:47:21)
1:31:29.763  1:47:39.460
(01:31:25) (01:47:34)
1:32:36.200 1:48:28.783
(01:32:25) (01:48:17)
1:34:22.600 1:49:00.070
(01:34:10) (01:48:48)
1:32:54.896 1:49:04.223
(01:32:47) (01:48:57)
1:34:17.410 1:49:09.473
(01:33:58) (01:48:50)
1:32:57.170 1:49:16.913
(01:32:50) (01:49:10)
1:34:54.000 1:50:06.023
(01:34:44) (01:49:56)
1:50:07.550
(01:49:57)
1:50:10.400
(01:50:03)
1:50:18.380
(01:50:11)
1:51:03.876
(01:50:55)
1:51:30.023
(01:51:08)
1:52:23.070
(01:52:08)
1:52:35.866
(01:52:25)
1:53:10.756
(01:53:05)
1:53:58.663
(01:53:48)
1:54:14.413
(01:54:00)
1:54:39.130
(01:54:33)
1:54:51.163
(01:54:33)
1:54:59.586
(01:54:54)
1:55:02.206
(01:54:42)
1:55:03.413
(01:54:43)
1:56:47.970
(01:56:29)

1:57:05.580
(01:56:58)

1:35:07.970
(01:35:00)
1:33:59.820
(01:33:52)
1:35:21.536
(01:35:13)
1:37:52.990
(01:37:31)
1:35:49.540
(01:35:34)
1:35:10.293
(01:34:59)
1:35:38.256
(01:35:32)
1:37:57.840
(01:37:48)
1:35:05.756
(01:34:52)
1:38:01.106
(01:37:55)
1:38:53.426
(01:38:36)
1:36:17.230
(01:36:12)
1:39:05.370
(01:38:45)
1:39:03.106
(01:38:42)
1:37:09.956
(01:36:51)

1:39:41.680
(01:39:34)



Rank
109, 83

110, 27

111, 84

112,85

113,28

114, 29

115, 86

116, 87

117,30

118, 31

119, 88

120, 89

121,90

122, 32

123,33

124 , 91

125,34

126 , 92

127,35

128,93

129, 36

130, 94

131,95

132,37

133, 38

134,96

135, 97

Category
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

BIB
691

495

964

957

258

716

790

146

585

257

974

956

586

428

500

752

483

544

418

516

504

950

406

631

545

173

543

Name

MIXAAHZ NPEKAZ
MATINA KOYPMITEAH
XPHZTOZ NYATIOYKAAZ
ANAPEAZ MHTPAKAZ
VASO POLYDOROU
NIKH ZITAPA

NIKOAAOZ XAPIZHZ

FRANCOIS DE ROUSSY DE
SALES

MANIA MMIKQ®

STYLIANI PINI

QQ_SPAREROCK25
QQ_SPAREROCK25

EYAITEAOZ KOYTIAZ
KQONZTANTINOZ MIIPKOZ

BAZINIKH OEIAKOAHMHTPH

ANAPONIKH
KOYTXOXPHZTOY

AHMHTPHZ NOYAOMNOYAOZ
ZOPDIA KONTAPAKH
woman

MAPIA ZANIA

MEQPTI0Z KQTZAKHZ
EYTENIA KPHTIKOY
STEPHANE DE BUHREN
MQProxz APEAIQZHZ
INIAAA MANATIQTOY
KATEPINA MAZZANA
PANAGIOTIS GOUTOS

IQANNHX MAPATKOYAAKHZ

Club
FREE RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTH

2AY EAEYZINAZ

TOOTING

2. AIQANNINON

RUNNINGREECE

LIFEGUARD HELLAS

INDIVIDUAL ATHLETE

ANE=APTHTOZ

RUN4FUN

AMNZ MIATIAAHZ

A+

NEA XMYPNH

FREE RUNNERS

FREE RUNNERS

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT

ANE=APTHTH

SUMMIT RUNNERS

AB+

Gefiri Rock

1:39:37.346
(01:39:31)
1:41:14.413
(01:40:59)
1:39:21.213
(01:39:01)
1:40:16.680
(01:39:53)
1:40:40.166
(01:40:26)
1:41:52.903
(i)
1:41:17.976
(01:41:06)
1:43:18.856
(01:43:06)
1:44:23.726
(01:44:18)
1:46:17.843
(01:45:58)
1:44:44.040
(01:44:36)
1:44:58.393
(01:44:45)
1:43:39.520
(01:43:21)

1:46:23.900
(01:46:08)

1:43:31.613
(01:43:15)

1:46:10.866
(01:46:00)
1:46:31.136
(01:46:15)
1:46:14.780
(01:46:08)
1:46:20.013
(01:46:12)
1:47:57.446
(01:47:40)
1:48:12.246
(01:48:00)
1:49:06.180
(01:48:56)
1:49:39.446
(01:49:35)
1:49:30.990
(01:49:19)
1:45:55.840
(01:45:48)

1:48:56.826
(01:48:44)

Finish 10km
1:57:07.333
(01:57:01)
1:57:36.213
(01:57:21)
1:57:47.146
(01:57:27)
1:58:22.040
(01:57:59)
1:58:26.303
(01:58:12)
1:59:06.573
(=i==1)
1:59:06.880
(01:58:55)
2:00:49.380
(02:00:37)
2:01:15.836
(02:01:11)
2:01:19.110
(02:00:59)
2:01:27.313
(02:01:19)
2:01:43.073
(02:01:30)
2:02:05.820
(02:01:47)
2:02:32.943
(02:02:17)
2:03:11.643
(cri=im)
2:04:04.923
(02:03:48)
2:04:53.820
(02:04:43)
2:05:02.753
(02:04:47)
2:05:13.080
(02:05:06)
2:06:16.400
(02:06:09)
2:06:31.923
(02:06:14)
2:06:54.023
(02:06:42)
2:07:40.510
(02:07:31)
2:07:59.540
(02:07:55)
2:08:00.200
(02:07:48)
2:08:12.440
(02:08:05)

2:08:29.726
(02:08:17)



Rank
136,

137,

138,

139,

140,

141,

142,

143,

144 ,

145,

146 ,

147,

148 ,

149,

150,

151

152,

153,

154,

155,

156 ,

157,

158 ,

159,

160,

161,

162,

39

98

99

40

100

41

101

102

42

103

104

105

43

106

44

, 107

108

109

110

45

111

112

46

47

113

48

114

Category
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

BIB
468

205

511

494

295

753

546

335

204

409

323

399

624

954

157

190

636

405

728

432

326

331

417

303

147

195

218

Name

POYAA KATZATOYPH

GEORGE KOUSKOUTIS

OOMAZ KYPIAKOYAHZ

ANNA KOYPMIEAH

PANAGIOTIS TSOUFIS

ZODIA TPIANTAGYANOY

OOMAZ MATATHXZ

ATTEAOX APOPA

MARIANNA KOUROUNAKOU

ANAZTAZIOZ
EMMANOYHAIAHZ

BAZIAHZ ANTYTIAZ

HAIAZ AIAAEKTOZ

ZTAMATIA OPOANOY

MAPIA TPIANTADYAAQY

SERESLI EIRINI

STEVEN KEEN

AHMHTPIOZ MANTEAAKHZ

ANTONHX APAKOX

ANTONHZ STEANAZ

BAZINIKH ©EOXAPIAOY

MANATQTHZ
ANTQONOMNOYAOZ

MANNHZ APTYPOMNOYAOZ

NITZA ZAMIOYPA

ANGELIKI ZARRA

DIMITRIS DIAMATARIS

PAMELA KLADOUCHOU

ANGELOS LEVENTIS

Club

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNNING TEAM

2AY EAEYZINAZ

ROYAL CROSSFIT

NEASMYRNIRUNNINGTEAM

XXX

SLOWRUNNERS

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ANE=APTHTOZX

AMNZ MIATIAAHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

MY ATHLETE CHOSEN TEAM

CLOUDRUNNER

CLOUDRUNNER

CYSTIC FIBROSIS

ATIA NMAPZKEYH

AN=APTHTOZX

2EO AOHNAZ

AOA

GL CREATIONS

GL CREATIONS

KIFISSIA

KIFISSIA

Gefiri Rock

1:50:27.346
(01:50:17)

1:49:42.100
(01:49:29)

1:52:20.036
(01:52:01)

1:53:19.390
(01:53:03)

1:50:45.860
(01:50:34)

1:50:34.656
(01:50:22)

1:53:50.366
(01:53:47)

1:53:28.530
(01:53:12)

1:53:16.543
(01:53:07)

1:52:41.963
(01:52:32)

1:53:21.290
(01:53:05)

1:51:35.970
(01:51:19)

1:56:47.330
(01:56:26)

1:57:12.293
(01:56:57)
1:56:57.370
(01:56:42)
1:58:42.746
(01:58:36)
1:59:13.080
(01:58:51)
1:57:34.930
(01:57:15)
2:00:16.390
(01:59:57)
1:59:16.340
(01:59:00)
2:05:00.006
(02:04:52)
2:04:53.860
(02:04:46)
2:06:24.350
(02:06:09)
2:06:22.330
(02:06:07)
2:10:39.890
(02:10:35)

2:10:36.853
(02:10:32)

Finish 10km

2:08:38.146
(02:08:28)
2:08:39.020
(02:08:26)
2:08:46.900
(02:08:28)
2:10:34.460
(02:10:19)
2:10:41.573
(02:10:29)
2:11:19.473
(02:11:06)
2:11:29.753
(02:11:26)
2:12:00.380
(02:11:44)
2:12:02.360
(02:11:53)
2:12:05.736
(02:11:55)
2:12:43.366
(02:12:27)
2:12:59.453
(02:12:43)
2:12:59.880
(02:12:41)
2:14:48.050
(02:14:27)
2:16:24.196
(02:16:09)
2:16:24.956
(02:16:10)
2:17:58.473
(02:17:52)
2:18:00.443
(02:17:38)
2:19:01.366
(02:18:42)
2:20:08.520
(02:19:49)
2:21:41.593
(02:21:26)
2:25:35.330
(02:25:28)
2:25:35.330
(02:25:28)
2:25:39.163
(02:25:24)
2:26:10.663
(02:25:56)
2:30:55.690
(02:30:51)

2:30:56.016
(02:30:51)



Rank
163, 49

164 , 50

165, 51

166 , 52

167,115

168 , 53

169, 116

170, 117

171,118

172, 54

173,119

174,120

175,121

176, 55

177 , 56

178,122

179, 57

180, 58

181,123

182,124

183,125
184,59
185, 60

Category
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female

BIB
325

800

579

605

481

952

541

565

773

143

264

799

724

614

367

407

734

397

151

958

559
519
512

Name

KAAAIONMH ANTONOAOYKA

MMPIZIT XPIZTOAOYAOQY

AITEAIKH MIMEMKA

EAENA NIKOAAOY

NIKOAAOZ KOAYBAZ

ATTEAIKH AAIOY

KONZTANTINOZ MANOZX

ZMOAENZKI MOYNTOYAAZ

APIONAZ ANAPEAZ
OAAOYNAZ

OLIVIA DE BUHREN

PHILIPPE ROSIO

FEQPTIOZ XPIZTOAOYAOY

MANQAHZ XTAFAKHZ

NIKH NTAZZH

MAIPH TEPOIANNOINOYAQY

APOZOX APOZOX

AOHNA ZTPOYZA

EIPHNH AHMOTOYAOY

IOANNIS DIMOPOULOS

AIKATEPINH AEMTMEZH

ZMYPOX MHTPITXAKHX
KOPINA AAZAPH DNS
EAENH KYPMITZH DNF

Club
ANE=APTHTH

CAMEROUN LIONS

ANE=APTHTH

MANAGHNAIKOZ

MERENDA TEAM

ATOMIKA

THE RUNNER'S PROJECT

RUNNINGREECE

RUNNINGREECE

CAMEROUN LIONS

ATOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

ANE=APTHTH

ANEY
DIMOPOULOS

COACHING/SPARTIATES DROMEIS

LIFEGUARD HELLAS
OXI
ZAPANZ

Gefiri Rock

2:09:31.640
(02:09:11)

2:10:57.083
(02:10:42)
2:09:52.170
(02:09:42)

2:13:47.066
(02:13:28)

2:11:35.183
(02:11:24)

2:12:00.600
(02:11:48)

2:22:53.980
(02:22:40)

1:35:02.600
(01:34:49)

2:19:57.030
(02:19:43)
2:26:40.123
(02:26:25)

1:34:10.770
(inei-)

Finish 10km
2:31:18.990
(02:30:58)
2:33:26.850
(02:33:12)
2:33:26.960
(02:33:17)
2:34:36.080
(02:34:18)
2:36:05.010
(02:35:46)
2:36:05.440
(02:35:47)
2:36:39.126
(02:36:28)
2:37:22.770
(02:37:10)
2:42:39.190
(cvi=si)
2:43:12.770
(02:42:59)
2:43:13.540
(02:42:59)
2:44:46.506
(02:44:32)
2:50:04.020
(02:49:48)
3:07:21.330
(03:07:11)
3:21:50.036
(i)
3:31:30.160
(i)
3:31:30.970
(03:08:13)
3:51:33.470
(i)
3:56:52.180
)



